

## diverse

I.D.: 72981016

---

Data publicarii	07.09.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1 44411100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 171,82 RON - 171,82 RON

---

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret Valoare neta 5414764069817 TUB HENCO SUPER 16X02 ALB 6,000 ML 5,04 30,24 4133638156934 COT ZN 1/2 II PLATINUM 1,000 BUC 2,52 2,52 2100000097210 PRELUNGITOR 2 FILETE 1/2 100CM ZN 40120100 2,000 BUC 25,21 50,42 4019576055174 MUFA ZN 1/2 PLATINUM 10230864 1,000 BUC 2,52 2,52 5901095676123 ROBINET SFERA 1/2 PN40 KMH11 FE 2,000 BUC 25,21 50,42 4133638094137 NIPLU 1/2 AL 2,000 BUC 3,36 6,72 4133638139463 CONECTOR 16X1/2 F FD-R1612F 4,000 BUC 5,46 21,84 6421000005569 COLIER CAUCIUC 1/2 CT-FS12 1,000 BUC 2,10 2,10 4019576058441 COT ZN 1/2 IE PLATINUM 10230923 2,000 BUC 2,52 5,04 171,82

---